Date

7/14/2020
7/21/2020
7/21/2020
7127/2020
7/29/2020
7/31/2020
7/31/2020

Time
10:11
19:00
3:30
0:00
9:53
20:46
20:14

Incident

Warrant/Misdemeanor

BURGLARY OF BUILDING-Unlawful Entry, Non Residence
THEFT - From $100 to $749.99

Assist The Public

FOUND PROPERTY

DISTRICT PROPERTY / MISSING / LOST / DAMAGED
FIRE CALL (FIRE ALARM)

Location

Child Development Center
Outside

Outside

Parking Lot

Campus Police Office
Campus Police Office
Applid Science



Synopsis

Officer reported Warrant/Misdmeanor on campus property.

Individual reported Burglary of Building on campus property.

Individual reported theft on campus property.

Student reported check fraud off campus property.

Police Officer reported personal property turned in to campus police office.

Officer reported damage to District Property.

Dispatcher reported fire alarm on campus property. Fire department was dispatched.
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