Date	Time	Incident	Location
7/14/2020	10:11	Warrant/Misdemeanor	Child Development Center
7/21/2020	19:00	BURGLARY OF BUILDING-Unlawful Entry, Non Residence	Outside
7/21/2020	3:30	THEFT - From \$100 to \$749.99	Outside
7/27/2020	0:00	Assist The Public	Parking Lot
7/29/2020	9:53	FOUND PROPERTY	Campus Police Office
7/31/2020	20:46	DISTRICT PROPERTY / MISSING / LOST / DAMAGED	Campus Police Office
7/31/2020	20:14	FIRE CALL (FIRE ALARM)	Applid Science

Synopsis

Officer reported Warrant/Misdmeanor on campus property.

Individual reported Burglary of Building on campus property.

Individual reported theft on campus property.

Student reported check fraud off campus property.

Police Officer reported personal property turned in to campus police office.

Officer reported damage to District Property.

Dispatcher reported fire alarm on campus property. Fire department was dispatched.